

GR-102/2015

N.GR-2067/2017

Order Dated :19-12-2024

Today is fixed for E/R of B/W/A.

Both accused are present by hazira.

Ld PO is on leave. Ld J.M Amta is in charge.

Day adjourned.

Fix 11-08-2025 for E/R of B/W/A.

*Judicial Magistrate, 1st Court
Uluberia, Howrah
I/C*