

GR -102/2015
NEW GR –2067/2017

Order Dated :03-11-2025

Today is fixed for evidence.

Both accused are present by hazira.

D/C is present by hazira

Day adjourned.

Fix 29-12-2025 for evidence.

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Court
Uluberia, Howrah